Bid Results RFP No. 18-002 — Disaster Debris Removal Services

COMPANY NAME : UNIT CERES CROWDER GULF SDR DRC TFR
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE | UNIT PRICE
REMOVAL AND HAULING OF |0-15:9 miles $ /ey $7.98 $7.95 $6.75 $7.10 $6.50
VEGETATIVE DEBRIS FROM
ROW TO DMS. To include limbs |16.0-30.9 miles $ /cy $8.18 $8.45 $7.00 $7.10 $6.50
and trees placed on ROW under
h i below.
OHEr PayTEmS DEIOW- 131760 miles s /ey $8.36 $9.00 $7.00 $1.00 $6.50
DMS SITE MANAGEMENT,
Management of disaster related
debris delivered to the DMS by the $icy $1.84 $1.25 $1.75 $0.95 $1.00
Contractor or County.
GRINDING OF VEGETATIVE
DEBRIS AT A DMS PROVIDED
BY THE COUNTY. Grinding of $/CY $2.68 $2.60 $2.75 $2.60 $2.75
disaster related debris delivered to
the DMS by Contractor or County
AIR CURTAIN BURNING OF
VEGETATIVE DEBRIS AT A
DMS PROVIDED BY THE
COUNTY. Burning of disaster $/CY $1.28 $1.80 $1.70 $1.45 $0.50
related debris delivered to the DMS
by Contractor or County.
LOADING, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE |0-15.9 miles $ /cy $2.75 $4.25 $5.00 $3.40 $3.00
DEBRIS REDUCED BY
GRINDING FROM DMS TO AN {16.0-30.9 miles $ /cy $2.95 $5.25 $6.00 $4.80 $3.00
APPROVED LANDFILL AS
DIRECTED BY THE
COUNTY.County to pay all tipping |31-60 miles $ /cy $3.20 $6.00 $7.00 $1.00 $3.00
fees directly.
LOADING, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE -
DEBRIS REDUCED BY 0-15.9 miles $ /cy $3.48 $4.00 $5.00 $3.50 $3.00
BURNING FROM DMS TO
APPROVED LANDFILL AS  |16.0-30.9 miles $ /cy $3.64 $4.90 $6.00 $4.90 $3.00
DIRECTED BY THE
COUNTY.Countyto pay all tPPIng [31.60 miles § /ey $3.78 $5.50 $7.00 $1.00 $3.00
fees directly.
0-15.9 miles $ /cy $8.08 $7.95 $6.90 $8.86 $7.00
REMOVAL AND HAULING OF
CAD DEBRIS SROMROWTO  [16.0-30.9 miles  Jcy $8.38 $8.45 $7.25 $9.86 $7.00
31-60 miles $/cy $8.58 $9.00 $8.00 $1.00 $7.00
REDUCTION OF C&D DEBRIS
BY GRINDING $/CY $2.44 $3.25 $4.00 $3.95 $1.75
REDUCTION OF C&D DEBRIS
BY COMPACTION $/CY $0.85 $1.50 $1.00 $1.15 $1.00
LOADING, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF C&D DEBRIS  0-15.9 miles $ /cy $4.48 $5.00 $6.00 $3.50 $3.00
REDUCED BY
GRINDING/COMPACTION 1160309 miles $ /cy $4.98 $5.70 $7.00 $4.90 $3.00
FROM DMS TO AN APPROVED
LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY
31-60 miles $ /cy $5.48 $6.40 $8.00 $1.00 $3.00

THE COUNTY.County to pay all
tipping fees directly.




COMPANY NAME :

UNIT

CERES

CROWDER GULF

SDR

DRC

TFR

ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

REMOVAL OF C&D DEBRIS
AND HAULING DIRECTLY TO
AN APPROVED LANDFILL AS

DIRECTED BY THE
COUNTY.County to pay all tipping
fees directly. (NON DMS OPTION)

0-15.9 miles $/cy

$8.64

$8.25

$6.90

$8.86

$8.50

16.0-30.9 miles $/ cy

$8.84

$8.75

$7.25

$9.86

$8.50

31-60 miles $/cy

$8.98

$9.75

$8.00

$1.00

$8.50

REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS
LIMBS (HANGERS). The
Contractor shall remove all

hazardous hanging limbs over 2” in
diameter and place them on public
property or ROW

$/TREE

$88.00

$70.00

$80.00

$85.00

$125.00

REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS
TREES (LEANERS). The
Contractor shall remove all

hazardous trees 6 in diameter and
greater (measured 54” above
ground) and place them on public
property or ROW

67— 12" $/tree

$20.00

$30.00

$55.00

$35.00

$290.00

127 -24” §/tree

$30.00

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$290.00

24” —36” $/ tree

$40.00

$80.00

$65.00

$115.00

$290.00

36” & greater $ / tree

$50.00

$100.00

$95.00

$245.00

$290.00

REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS
STUMPS. The Contractor shall
remove all hazardous stumps 24”
and place them on public property or|
ROW

247 -36" § /stump

$75.00

$95.00

$100.00

$165.00

$300.00

367 —48” $/stump

$85.00

$125.00

$150.00

$280.00

$300.00

48” & greater $
/stump

$100.00

$180.00

$200.00

$385.00

$300.00

REMOVAL, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF WHITE GOODS.
The Contractor shall remove,
decontaminate, transport and recycle
or dispose approved white goods
(appliances) in accordance with all
federal, state, and local rules,
regulations, and laws.

UNIT

$28.00

$35.00

$40.00

$58.00

$65.00

REMOVAL, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF ELECTRONICS
WASTE. The Contractor shall
remove, haul, and dispose
electronics waste in accordance with
all applicable rules, regulations, and
laws. The e-waste will be loaded,
transported, and disposed at a
facility approved to accept such
items.

CY

$34.00

$30.00

$5.00

$50.00

$7.00

REMOVAL, HAULING, OF
HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS
WASTES (HHW). The Contractor
shall collect and transport household
hazardous wastes to a central
collection site identified by the
County.

LB

$4.89

$3.00

$3.00

$9.95

$1.00




COMPANY NAME :

UNIT

CERES

CROWDER GULF

SDR

DRC

TFR

ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE

UNIT PRICE |

REMOVAL, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF LAWNMOWERS
AND EQUIPMENT WITH SMALL
ENGINES. The Contractor shall
load, haul, and dispose of
lawnmowers and other equipment
with small engines. County is
responsible for final disposal costs.

EACH

$29.00

$15.00

$30.00

$10.00

$20.00

REMOVAL, HAULING, AND
DISPOSAL OF DEAD ANIMAL
CARCASSES. The Contractor shall
collect and transport dead animal
carcasses to a central collection site
identified by the County.County to
pay all tipping fees directly.

LB

$0.75

$0.50

$3.00

$1.95

$1.00

REMOVAL AND HAULING OF
STORM DEPOSITED SOILS TO
DMS. The contractor shall haul
storm deposited soils to a DMS
designated by the County. Final
disposition of the soils shall be the
responsibility of the County.

0-15.9 miles $/ cy

$8.74

$7.00

$7.00

$13.15

$20.00

16.0-30.9 miles $ / cy

$9.19

$8.00

$8.00

$14.15

$20.00

31-60 miles $/ cy

$10.19

$8.50

$9.00

$14.15

$20.00

DEMOLITION. The Contractor
shall demolish structures identified
by the County as eligible for
reimbursement and place on the
ROW for removal.

SQ.FT

$3.24

$2.25

$3.00

$2.75

$4.00

EMERGENCY ROAD
CLEARANCE

$ / hour
(COMLPETE)

$248.00

$250.00

$125.00

$384.00

$375.00

$983.85

$1,224.20

$1,171.25

$2,030.84

$2,818.00



