COMPANY NAME UNIT CERES CROWDER GULF SDR DRC TFR	Bid Results RFP No. 18-002 - Disaster Debris Removal Services							
REMOVAL AND HAULING OF VIGERATIVE DEBRIS FROM ROW TO DMS. To include limbs and trees placed on ROW under other pay items below. 16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy	COMPANY NAME:	UNIT	CERES	CROWDER GULF	SDR	DRC	TFR	
REMOVAL AND HALLING OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS FROM ROW TO DMS. To include limbs and trees placed on ROW under other pay items below. 31-60 miles \$/cy	ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	
and trees placed on ROW under other pay items below. DMS SITE MANAGEMENT,	REMOVAL AND HAULING OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS FROM ROW TO DMS. To include limbs and trees placed on ROW under	0-15.9 miles \$ /cy	\$7.98	\$7.95	\$6.75	\$7.10	\$6.50	
DMS SITE MANAGEMENT, Management of disaster related debris delivered to the DMS by the Contractor or County. S / CY		16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy	\$8.18	\$8.45	\$7.00	\$7.10	\$6.50	
Management of disaster related debris delivered to the DMS by the Contractor or County.		31-60 miles \$ /cy	\$8.36	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$6.50	
DEBRIS AT A DMS PROVIDED BY THE COUNTY. Grinding of disaster related debris delivered to the DMS by Contractor or County S2.68 \$2.60 \$2.75 \$2.60 \$2.75	Management of disaster related debris delivered to the DMS by the	\$ / CY	\$1.84	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$0.95	\$1.00	
VEGETATIVE DEBRIS AT A DMS PROVIDED BY THE COUNTY. Burning of disaster related debris delivered to the DMS by Contractor or County.	DEBRIS AT A DMS PROVIDED BY THE COUNTY. Grinding of disaster related debris delivered to	\$ / CY	\$2.68	\$2.60	\$2.75	\$2.60	\$2.75	
DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY GRINDING FROM DMS TO AN APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY. County to pay all tipping fees directly. LOADING, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY. County to pay all tipping fees directly. LOADING, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY. County to pay all tipping fees directly. DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY. County to pay all tipping fees directly. DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY S3.48 S4.00 S5.00 S3.00 S3.	VEGETATIVE DEBRIS AT A DMS PROVIDED BY THE COUNTY. Burning of disaster related debris delivered to the DMS	\$ / CY	\$1.28	\$1.80	\$1.70	\$1.45	\$0.50	
DEBRIS REDUCED BY GRINDING FROM DMS TO AN APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. LOADING, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. 16.0-30.9 miles \$/cy \$3.48 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$3.00 16.0-30.9 miles \$/cy \$3.48 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$3.00 16.0-30.9 miles \$/cy \$3.64 \$4.90 \$6.00 \$4.90 \$3.00 16.0-30.9 miles \$/cy \$3.78 \$5.50 \$7.00 \$1.00 \$3.00		0.15.0 11.0	Φ2.75	\$4.25	Φ7.00	Φ2.40	Ф2.00	
APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. S3.20 \$6.00 \$7.00 \$1.00 \$3.00	DEBRIS REDUCED BY GRINDING FROM DMS TO AN APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping	0-15.9 miles \$ /cy	\$2.75	\$4.25	\$5.00	\$3.40	\$3.00	
COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. Solution		16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy	\$2.95	\$5.25	\$6.00	\$4.80	\$3.00	
DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY. County to pay all tipping fees directly. Disposal OF VEGETATIVE Debris 10-15.9 miles 10-15.9		31-60 miles \$ /cy	\$3.20	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	
DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. 0-15.9 miles \$ /cy	DISPOSAL OF VEGETATIVE DEBRIS REDUCED BY BURNING FROM DMS TO APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping							
APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. 16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy \$3.64 \$4.90 \$6.00 \$4.90 \$3.00		0-15.9 miles \$ /cy	\$3.48	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$3.00	
COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. \$3.78 \$5.50 \$7.00 \$1.00 \$3.00		16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy	\$3.64	\$4.90	\$6.00	\$4.90	\$3.00	
		31-60 miles \$ /cy	\$3.78	\$5.50	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	
0-15.9 miles \$/cy \$8.08 \$7.95 \$6.90 \$8.86 \$7.00	rees uncerty.							
REMOVAL AND HAULING OF	REMOVAL AND HAULING OF C&D DEBRIS FROM ROW TO DMS	0-15.9 miles \$ /cy	\$8.08	\$7.95	\$6.90	\$8.86	\$7.00	
100-309 miles 5 /cv 1		16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy	\$8.38	\$8.45	\$7.25	\$9.86	\$7.00	
31-60 miles \$ /cy \$8.58 \$9.00 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$7.00		31-60 miles \$ /cy	\$8.58	\$9.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	
REDUCTION OF C&D DEBRIS BY GRINDING \$ / CY \$2.44 \$3.25 \$4.00 \$3.95 \$1.75		\$ / CY	\$2.44	\$3.25	\$4.00	\$3.95	\$1.75	
REDUCTION OF C&D DEBRIS BY COMPACTION \$ / CY \$0.85 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$1.15 \$1.00		\$ / CY	\$0.85	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.15	\$1.00	
LOADING, HAULING, AND LOADING, HAULING, AND St.00 \$6.00 \$3.50 \$3.00	DISPOSAL OF C&D DEBRIS REDUCED BY	0-15.9 miles \$ /cv	\$4.48	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$3.50	\$3.00	
REDUCED BY CRIMDING/COMPACTION		·	·		·	·		
FROM DMS TO AN APPROVED 16.0-30.9 miles \$7cy	FROM DMS TO AN APPROVED	16.0-30.9 miles \$ /cy	\$4.98	\$5.70	\$7.00	\$4.90	\$3.00	
LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY. County to pay all tipping fees directly. 31-60 miles \$ /cy \$5.48 \$6.40 \$8.00 \$1.00 \$3.00		31-60 miles \$ /cy	\$5.48	\$6.40	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	

COMPANY NAME :	UNIT	CERES	CROWDER GULF	SDR	DRC	TFR
ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
REMOVAL OF C&D DEBRIS AND HAULING DIRECTLY TO AN APPROVED LANDFILL AS DIRECTED BY THE COUNTY.County to pay all tipping fees directly. (NON DMS OPTION)	0-15.9 miles \$ /cy	\$8.64	\$8.25	\$6.90	\$8.86	\$8.50
	16.0-30.9 miles \$ / cy	\$8.84	\$8.75	\$7.25	\$9.86	\$8.50
	31-60 miles \$ / cy	\$8.98	\$9.75	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$8.50
REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS LIMBS (HANGERS). The Contractor shall remove all hazardous hanging limbs over 2" in diameter and place them on public property or ROW	\$ / TREE	\$88.00	\$70.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	\$125.00
REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS	6" – 12" \$ / tree	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$55.00	\$35.00	\$290.00
TREES (LEANERS). The						
Contractor shall remove all hazardous trees 6" in diameter and	12" – 24" \$ / tree	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$290.00
greater (measured 54" above ground) and place them on public property or ROW	24" – 36" \$ / tree	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$65.00	\$115.00	\$290.00
	36" & greater \$ / tree	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$95.00	\$245.00	\$290.00
REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS STUMPS. The Contractor shall remove all hazardous stumps 24" and place them on public property or ROW	24" – 36" \$ /stump	\$75.00	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$165.00	\$300.00
	36" – 48" \$ / stump	\$85.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$280.00	\$300.00
	48" & greater \$ /stump	\$100.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$385.00	\$300.00
REMOVAL, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF WHITE GOODS. The Contractor shall remove, decontaminate, transport and recycle or dispose approved white goods (appliances) in accordance with all federal, state, and local rules, regulations, and laws.	UNIT	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$58.00	\$65.00
REMOVAL, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF ELECTRONICS WASTE. The Contractor shall remove, haul, and dispose electronics waste in accordance with all applicable rules, regulations, and laws. The e-waste will be loaded, transported, and disposed at a facility approved to accept such items.	CY	\$34.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$7.00
REMOVAL, HAULING, OF HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTES (HHW). The Contractor shall collect and transport household hazardous wastes to a central collection site identified by the County.	LB	\$4.89	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$9.95	\$1.00

COMPANY NAME:	UNIT	CERES	CROWDER GULF	SDR	DRC	TFR
ITEM DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
REMOVAL, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF LAWNMOWERS AND EQUIPMENT WITH SMALL ENGINES. The Contractor shall load, haul, and dispose of lawnmowers and other equipment with small engines. County is responsible for final disposal costs.	EACH	\$29.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
REMOVAL, HAULING, AND DISPOSAL OF DEAD ANIMAL CARCASSES. The Contractor shall collect and transport dead animal carcasses to a central collection site identified by the County County to pay all tipping fees directly.	LB	\$0.75	\$0.50	\$3.00	\$1.95	\$1.00
REMOVAL AND HAULING OF STORM DEPOSITED SOILS TO DMS. The contractor shall haul storm deposited soils to a DMS designated by the County. Final disposition of the soils shall be the responsibility of the County.	0-15.9 miles \$ / cy	\$8.74	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$13.15	\$20.00
	16.0-30.9 miles \$ / cy	\$9.19	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$14.15	\$20.00
	31-60 miles \$ / cy	\$10.19	\$8.50	\$9.00	\$14.15	\$20.00
DEMOLITION. The Contractor shall demolish structures identified by the County as eligible for reimbursement and place on the ROW for removal.	SQ. FT	\$3.24	\$2.25	\$3.00	\$2.75	\$4.00
EMERGENCY ROAD CLEARANCE	\$ / hour (COMLPETE)	\$248.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$384.00	\$375.00

\$983.85 \$1,224.20 \$1,171.25 \$2,030.84 \$2,818.00